There are 10 Million Reasons to Join the Presidents Club.

You're looking at one of them.







The IETF Presidents Club celebrates member partners and other friends who put themselves on the front lines in the fight to find treatment and cure for ET by contributing a minimum gift of \$1,000 each year.

The Presidents Club brings together a most prestigious community of leaders.



INTERNATIONAL ESSENTIAL TREMOR FOUNDATION PO Box 14005, Lenexa, Kansas 66285-4005 U.S.A. Toll Free 888-387-3667 • 913-341-3880 • Fax 913-341-1296 Email: staff@essentialtremor.org • Website: www.essentialtremor.org

## Directed giving

As a member of the Presidents Club, you can decide which of our goals - research, education, public awareness - your contributions will support. You can directly support the goal most important to you.



Research

Help the IETF find new treatments and a cure by sponsoring major research initiatives. Programs include epidemiology studies, genetics and its role in ET as well as

research into the pathology of ET. These are extremely important to finding a treatment and cure.

### Education

Help the IETF educate people who have ET as well as the general public. Education

brings about understanding and acceptance. Programs include providing educational literature to



healthcare providers and facilities, libraries, and schools. Additional programs involve educating those with ET in ways to cope, finding appropriate physicians, and providing trustworthy educational literature.

### Public awareness

Help the IETF raise public awareness through targeted marketing and public relations



programs and by putting ET in front of the general public, funding agencies, and legislators with a priority set to recruit a nationally recognized spokesperson.

# Benefits of leadership

In addition to standard membership benefits, such as a free medical alert card and Tremor Talk, our quarterly magazine, Presidents Club members receive:

- Free set of Beverly Myers note cards,
- Free online membership,
- Free complete set of IETF publications,
- Participation in annual member opinion survey,
- Recognition in Tremor Talk, and
- Free set of ET patient education videotapes/DVDs.

That's not all. You're a leader and we want to hear your opinions. As a member of the Presidents Club, you will be able to communicate directly with members of the IETF Board of Directors, executive director, and physician members of the Advisory Council. Your ideas and support can mean the difference between success and failure in finding treatment and a cure for ET.

As a member of the Presidents Club, your leadership and generosity will help change lives. More than 10 million people are counting on us.

Together, we can make it happen.



### Presidents Club Membership

3 easy ways to join the Presidents Club

Log on to www.essentialtremor.org and click on the Presidents Club link on the home page

Call Catherine Rice, Executive Director at 888-387-3667 or email her at crice@essentialtremor.org

Fill out the form below and mail it to
IETF
P.O. Box 14005
Lenexa, Kansas 66285-4005

#### Presidents Club Membership Form

Member #			
Name			
Address			
City			
State			
Annual Donation			
□ 1,000	□ 5,000	□ 10,000	
□ 2,500	□ 7,500	Other	
Monthly Installments — your credit card will be kept on file and charged a monthly amount of \$			
Check enclosed			
<ul> <li>Credit Card Charge my:</li> <li>Masterc</li> <li>Discove</li> </ul>	ard 🗇 Visa r 🗇 Ame	ı erican Express	
	1 1		

Name of Account Holder

Account #

Exp Date \_

Signature